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KIMSDU/CoE/04/2021 Date :- 04/02/2021

Subject: - Detail Time Table of Theory & Practical Examination March 2021

Timing :- 9.30 am to 12.30 pm

THEORY TIMETABLE

Date Day IV BDS09/03/2021 Tuesday Oral Surgery10/03/2021 Wednesday Pedodontics12/03/2021 Friday Conservative Dentistry13/03/2021 Saturday Periodontics15/03/2021 Monday Orthodontics16/03/2021 Tuesday Oral Medicine & Radiology18/03/2021 Thursday Prosthodontics19/03/2021 Friday Public Health Dentistry
PRACTICALS

IV BDS

Controller of Examinations
KIMSDU Karad

Date Day Subject20/03/2021 Saturday Pedodontics21/03/2021 Sunday Conservative Dentistry22/03/2021 Monday Periodontics23/03/2021 Tuesday Orthodontics24/03/2021 Wednesday Oral Medicine & Radiology25/03/2021 Thursday Oral Surgery26/03/2021 Friday Prosthodontics27/03/2021 Saturday Public Health Dentistry


